
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

St.Nr.

7

2

12

102

20

69

161

218

6

Verband

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

S

Name

Leon Fleischmann

Julian Verta

Kilian Wolferstetter

Sebastian Takacs

Junis Tawil

Jonas Haimerl

Loic Antoine

Janiga Benjamin

Tim-Maximillian Soujon

Verein/Bewerber

MC Saal

MSC Eichenried

MC + E St. Leonhard

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

MCC Putzmühle

Sponsor PLZ / Wohnort

84174 Eching

85126 Münchsmünster

83349 Palling

82538 Geretsried

80935 München

85276 Hettenshausen

80939 München

84416 Taufkirchen

86492 Egling

R1.

25

18

22

16

20

14

15

13

12

R2.

25

22

18

20

16

15

14

13

12

Gesamtpunktzahl

50

40

40

36

36

29

29

26

24
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam

Zeitnahme                                             Aushang/Zeit

Rennleiter                                         Sportkommissar

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

MSC Pfatter e.V. im ADAC
Klasse 1

Gesamt

MX Strecke Schillertswiesen 0,800 Km

    Ergebnisliste
Clubsport Motocross 2019


